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LIST OF HOLIDAYS — 2023

SL. No. Month Date Day Occasion
0l. 01-Jan Sunday New Year’s Day
02. 06-Jan Friday College Foundation Day
03. 12-Jan Thursday | Birth Day of Swami Vivekananda
[ 04| JANUARY 23-Jan Monday | Birthday of Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose
0s. 24-Jan Tuesday Calcutta University Foundation Day
06. 25-Jan Wednesday Maghotsay / Day before Saraswatiijj
07. 26-Jan Thursday | Republic Day / Saraswati Puja (Sree ¥
08. 05-Feb Sunday Birthday of Guru Rabidas
09. FEBRUARY 14-Feb Tuesday Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma
10. 18-Feb Saturday | Shivaratri
11. 07-Mar Tuesday Doljatra
12, MARCH 08-Mar Wednesday | Holi (Day after Doljatra)
13. 19-Mar Sunday Birthday of Shei Shri Harichand Thakur
14. 04-Apr Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti
15. 07-Apr Friday Good Friday
16. APRIL 08-Apr Saturday | Easter Saturday
17. 14-Apr Friday Birth Day of Dr, B. R. Ambedkar
18. 15-Apr Saturday | Bengali New Year's Day (Nababarsha)
19. 21-Apr Friday Day before Eid-Ul-Fitr
20. 22-Apr Saturday [ Eid-Ul-Fitr
21. 01-May Monday _May Day
22, 05-May Friday Buddha Purnima
23. 09-May Tuesday | Birth Day of Rabindranath Thakur
24, MAY | 17-May | Wednesday Foundation Day of Sadharan Brahmo Samaj
25. 22-May Monday Birthday of Raja Rammohan Roy
26. JUNE 20-June Tuesday | Rathayatra
27. 29-June Thursday | 1d-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid)
28. JULY | 29-July Saturday Maharram
29. 15-Aug Tuesday Independence Day
30. | AUGUST 30-Aug | Wednesday | Rakh; Bandhan
31. | 06-Sep Wednesday Janmastami
32 ‘TEMBER 18-Sep Monday Biswakarma Puja
33. 23-Sep Saturday Birthday of Ananda Mohan Bose
34. 28-Se Thursday Fateha-Dwaz-Daham
3s. OCTOBER | 02-Oct Monday | Birth Day of Gandhij; T
36. 14-Oct Saturday | Mahalaya T
37. 15-Nov Wednesday | Birth Day of Birsa Munda / Bhratridwitya
38. NOVEMBER 19-Nov Sunday Chhat Puja e
39, . 20-Nov Monday Additional Day for Chhat Puja
40. 21-Nov Tuesday | Jagadhatri Puja
41. 27-Nov Monday Birth Day of Guru Nanak
42. DECEMBER 25-Dec Monday Christmas Day
NOTE:
(4) Other Holidays 1. 5 days at discretion of College Authority,
2. Special 3 Holidays on account of College Sports, College Annual Social &
Prize Distribution, if any.
3. Muslim Holidays may be changed as per Govt. notification.
(B) Long Holidays Puja Vacation : From |8® October (Wednesday) 2023 to 167 November
(Thursday) 2023, .
(O Long Recess Summer Recess ; From 16" May (Tuesday), 2023 to 307 June (Friday), 2023,
According to the amended C.U. Statute, all teaching and
= non-teaching staff of the college shall perform duties and office
N shall remain open except on holidays (Classes will be held as per
Prestdeha . 2 0224 University Schedule). S S om 2l
Gbvernine e '
Rah Mo ;:s :IDCEQC;':J.—» ‘Winter Recess : From 25t% December (Monday) 2023 to 31* December 4 ,‘ 2!*;:\1:. %4
[, _..'%7 Collggs (Sunday), 2023. aancl o\
Dy Ealéaia Chiversity | As applicable to individua] college and as scheduled by Calcutta University. * on®l -9
Examination 2023 220 syt
(E) The number of working days in every college shall be at least 200 days in an academic year from 1* July to 30® June
(See amended CU. First Statute 136A).



